

City of Pittsburgh

510 City-County Building 414 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Text File

Introduced: 1/12/2010 Bill No: 2010-0014, Version: 1

Committee: Committee on Hearings Status: Read, Received and Filed

Resolution informing City Council of the appointment of Natalia Rudiak, 2314 Brownsville Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15210, as a member of the Pittsburgh Parking Authority with a term to expire April 30, 2011.

January 8, 2010

President and Members of City Council City of Pittsburgh 510 City-County Building 414 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Dear President and Members of Council:

This letter is to **inform** you that I have made the following appointment as a member to the Pittsburgh Parking Authority:

Natalia Rudiak 2314 Brownsville Road Pittsburgh, PA 15210 Term to Expire: April 30, 2011

Thank you for your cooperation.

Sincerely,

Luke Ravenstahl Mayor, City of Pittsburgh

LR/gjm